
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Kl. 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal C 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

Pokal C 

Pokal B 

Pokal B 

# 

397 

148 

80 

211 

45 

504 

76 

921 

115 

171 

509 

432 

953 

359 

388 

144 

611 

154 

522 

162 

Name 

Stefan Badstuber 

Jonas Wolf 

Frank Dechert 

Fabian Strobel 

Florian Badstuber 

Christian Hoßfeld 

Jan Osswald 

Eric Valtingojer 

Christian Lechner 

Sebastian Thum 

Jonas Böttcher 

Walter Schneider 

Philipp Kloos 

Jan Brachthäuser 

Florian Schug 

Marco Zehnle 

Marc Rotermundt 

Lucas Hehl 

Dominik Grau 

Maximilian van Heuß Blößt 

Club Wohnort 

Wettenstetten 

Bad Wurzach 

Eroth 

Bernstadt 

Wettenstetten 

Wutha – Farnroda 

Rudersberg 

Trendelburg 

Seeligenstädt 

Oettingen 

Bad Soden Salmünster 

Hildburghausen 

Lierschied 

Wilnsdorf 

Hörselberg – Hainich 

Schweighausen 

Nürnberg 

Münster 

Trunkelsberg 

Bewerber / Team 

MSC Manching 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

MSC Manching 

Team Honda Waldmann 

Zimba Racing Team 

Team Honda Waldmann 

Team Honda Waldmann 

Bike 

Yamaha 250 

Honda 450 

Suzuki 450 

Suzuki 450 

Yamaha 250 

Honda 450 

Honda 450 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 350 

Yamaha 450 

Yamaha 450 

Honda 450 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 450 

Honda 450 

KTM 350 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 250 

Honda 450 

R1 

25 

20 

22 

14 

15 

16 

11 

10 

12 

8 

18 

9 

13 

7 

6 

4 

5 

3 

2 

1 

R2 

25 

22 

16 

20 

18 

15 

14 

12 

10 

13 

3 

11 

7 

9 

8 

6 

5 

4 

0 

0 

Ges 

50 

42 

38 

34 

33 

31 

25 

22 

22 

21 

21 

20 

20 

16 

14 

10 

10 

7 

2 

1 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel, Aufenau____________________ 

Rennleiter: Torsten Kotzan, Moorgrund_________________ 

Aushangzeit:                      Uhr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Moorgrund 

DMSB Pokal Open 

Gesamtergebnis 

Am Heiligenberg, Moorgrund 1,300 Km 


